
‭Information from district meeting at ATAT‬

‭Officer Positions:‬

‭President:‬
‭Robert Myatt‬
‭rmyatt@csisd.org‬

‭Vice President:‬
‭Hannah Hawkins‬
‭979-676-0603‬

‭Secretary:‬
‭Autumn Hagen‬
‭autumn.hagen@bryanisd.org‬
‭830-569-9502‬

‭Treasurer:‬
‭Wes Hancock‬
‭whancock@caldwellisd.net‬

‭Leadership Coordinator:‬
‭Brandi Liere‬
‭bliere@franklinisd.net‬

‭Program of Activities:‬

‭Fall meeting- This year September 23rd at A&M Consol‬
‭District LDEs-November 11th or 14th at A&M Consolidated?‬
‭Spring Meeting- TBD at the fall meeting‬
‭District Degree check- TBD at Fall meeting‬
‭District Convention- Mid Winter‬
‭Greenhand Camp- September 18th Robertson County FairGrounds‬



‭District Committee Representatives:‬

‭Area LDE - Hannah Hawkins - Bryan - hannah.hawkins@bryanisd.org‬
‭Area CDE - Christine Volger - Caldwell - Cvogler@caldwellisd.net‬
‭Area SDE- Tammy Elkins - Cameron - telkins@cameronisd.net‬
‭Area Talent - Zenaida Alaniz - Bryan - zenaida.alaniz@bryanisd.org‬
‭Area Convention - Dalton Quinn - Rudder - dalton.quinn@bryanisd.org‬
‭Area Executive Committee Officer - Justin Tomascik - Franklin -‬
‭jtomascik@franklinisd.net‬
‭Area Executive Committee Member - Robert Myatt - A&M Consolidated -‬
‭rmyatt@csisd.org‬
‭Mid- Winter Conference -‬‭Lauren Gast -‬‭Herne -‬‭lgast@hearne.k12.tx.us‬
‭Mid- Winter Conference - Hannah Hawkins - Bryan - hannah.hawkins@bryanisd.org‬
‭Finance/Audit - Wes Hancock - Caldwell - whancock@caldwellisd.net‬
‭DLC - Brandi Liere - Franklin - bliere@franklinisd.net‬
‭Scholarship 1- Hannah Lewandowski - A&M consolidated - hlewandowski@csisd.org‬
‭Scholarship 2- Brad Compoton - Franklin -‬‭bcompton@franklinisd.net‬

‭Courtesy Corps - Harmilo Garcia - Rockdale -‬‭hermilo.garcia@rockdaleisd.net‬

‭Area Level Scholarship committee 1 - Hannah Lewandowski -  A&M consolidated -‬
‭hlewandowski@csisd.org‬

‭Area Level Scholarship committee 2 - Christine Vogler -‬‭Caldwell -‬
‭Cvogler@caldwellisd.net‬


